
ÖSTERREICHISCHE	STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
&	ÖSTERREICHISCHE	MEISTERSCHAFTEN

RIF/HALLEIN
30	MAR	-	2	APR	2023

RESULTS
10m	AIR	PISTOL	MEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT	1	APR	2023,	START	TIME	11:25

Records
QWR 594 JIN,	Jongoh KOR 12	APR	2009 WC Changwon	(KOR)
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

1 488 ZECHMEISTER	Richard 94 97 96 97 99 97 580-20x QF
2 476 AUPRICH	Andreas 95 98 95 95 94 96 573-17x QF
3 223 KIRCHMAYER	Christian 94 94 95 93 95 97 568-12x QF
4 478 HAVLICEK	Thomas 95 93 92 93 94 98 565-17x QF
5 475 KRAL	Daniel 91 96 93 91 96 97 564-15x QF
6 482 PILLITSCH	Manuel 95 94 93 95 93 92 562-10x QF
7 474 MAMMADOV	Anvar 94 95 90 93 95 93 560-11x QF
8 496 WANKMÜLLER	Rene 92 92 95 94 91 94 558-	6x QF
9 480 LERCHNER	Stefan 90 96 91 94 93 93 557-13x

10 227 GRUBER	Martin 90 92 94 92 93 94 555-11x
11 481 BECHTER	Manfred 91 95 92 91 91 93 553-10x
12 484 FEDORENKO	Igor 96 91 94 93 91 86 551-	6x
13 497 SEIFERT	Tobias 90 96 90 93 90 92 551-	5x
14 491 SODL	Andreas 90 92 90 97 91 90 550-	8x
15 487 SCHNEIDER	Matthias 90 88 92 93 93 91 547-	7x
16 479 KOGLER	Stefan 92 92 90 90 90 92 546-	5x
17 492 WERBA	Peter 89 95 91 89 90 90 544-10x
18 551 GATTINGER	Marcel 85 93 95 88 91 92 544-	3x
19 178 EBERHARD	Peter 94 89 85 91 89 95 543-	4x
20 477 ENGENSTEINER	Rene 93 90 91 90 88 89 541-	9x
21 553 DURINGER	Robert 91 93 85 89 85 93 536-	6x
22 485 BAUCH	Christian 88 86 89 92 89 91 535-10x
23 550 BINDER	David 90 82 91 89 83 97 532-	9x
24 490 HAIDER	Christoph 88 85 95 86 90 85 529-	5x
25 504 TURNER	Dominik 84 90 93 87 85 88 527-	7x
26 552 FÖSSL	Manuel 85 91 83 90 91 86 526-	3x
27 554 ÜBERMASSER	Jürgen 87 84 90 85 89 87 522-	3x
28 219 HUBINGER	Michael 88 88 92 90 84 79 521-	4x

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	28;	Total	number	of	athletes:	1003

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation QF Qualified	for	Finals
QWR Qualification	World	Record WC World	Cup

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(01.04.2023	12:54:15)
Release:	Preliminary	Version	1	(01.04.2023	12:38:10)


Hervorheben



Österreichische	Staatsmeisterschaft
&	Österreichische	Meisterschaften

30.03.	-	02.04.2023

Rif/Hallein

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT	LP	MÄNNER
Durchgänge: Samstag,	01.04.2023 Startzeit:	11:25

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Burgenland	1 4 283 285 284 285 287 286 1710

709 Zechmeister,	Richard 488 94 97 96 97 99 97 580

705 Kirchmayer,	Christian 223 94 94 95 93 95 97 568

725 Pillitsch,	Manuel 482 95 94 93 95 93 92 562

2. Niederösterreich	1 7 271 282 280 272 281 287 1673

713 Havlicek,	Thomas 478 95 93 92 93 94 98 565

722 Kral,	Daniel 475 91 96 93 91 96 97 564

700 Gattinger,	Marcel 551 85 93 95 88 91 92 544

3. Kärnten	1 6 279 279 270 283 274 281 1666

723 Auprich,	Andreas 476 95 98 95 95 94 96 573

711 Sodl,	Andreas 491 90 92 90 97 91 90 550

702 Eberhard,	Peter 178 94 89 85 91 89 95 543

4. Tirol	1 5 273 274 273 276 271 272 1639

717 Seifert,	Tobias 497 90 96 90 93 90 92 551

710 Schneider,	Matthias 487 90 88 92 93 93 91 547

707 Engensteiner,	Rene 477 93 90 91 90 88 89 541

5. Oberösterreich	1 3 268 269 269 266 267 274 1613

721 Gruber,	Martin 227 90 92 94 92 93 94 555

708 Duringer,	Robert 553 91 93 85 89 85 93 536

714 Übermasser,	Jürgen 554 87 84 90 85 89 87 522

6. Steiermark	1 2 261 273 271 271 267 268 1611

712 Wankmüller,	Rene 496 92 92 95 94 91 94 558

715 Turner,	Dominik 504 84 90 93 87 85 88 527

706 Fößl,	Manuel 552 85 91 83 90 91 86 526
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